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Feuerwehr Lauf 2 Lauf 1 Bestzeit Platz

Nudersdorf I M

Buch M

Kaulitz M

Zabitz M

Hohndorf M

Rübeland M

Plodda M

Stendal M

Storkau M

Eichstedt M

Rahnsdorf M

Diemitz M

Garitz/Bornum M

Thalheim M

Diffurt M

Kathendorf M

Fahrendorf M

Hohenziatz M

Helfta M

Rietzel M

Burgliebenau M

Güsten M

Reinsdorf | (SK) M

Gollma M

Rospenruenda M

Obschütz M

Stegeliz M

Mannhausen M

Roxförde M

Schmilkendorf M

Reinsdorf ll (SK) M

Bernburg M

Westdorf M

22,48

21,93

22,35

22,73

25,55

23,20

23,26

23,36

24,00

24,09

24,63

25,87

24,73

25,04

25,05

27,66

25,45

25,40

26,13

26,48

29,94

26,70

38,40

26,90

29,13

27,85

29,29

44,24

29,62

29,01

29,96

21,01

21,36

21,76

25,27

23,94

22,78

23,13

39,23

27,16

24,25

32,56

24,16

24,68

26,62

33,51

26,23

25,34

25,36

29,82

37,13

26,54

41,79

26,79

28,53

27,17

28,22

28,47

35,71

34,47

21,O1

21,36

21,76

22,35

22,73

22,78

23,13

23,20

23,26

23,36

24,00

24,09

24,16

24,68

24,73

25,04

25,05

25,34

25,36

25,40

26,13

26,48

26,54

26,70

26,79

26,90

27,17

27,85

28,22

28,47

28,62

29,01

29,96
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Schneidlingen M

Balgstädt M

Wegeleben M

Höhnstedt M

32,33

33,26

32,23

36,83

32,23

33,26

o.W.

o.W.
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Feuenruehr Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit Platz


